© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay BCcomponents, Aluminum Capacitors / January 2024
170 RVZ Series High Ripple Current Aluminum
Electrolytic Capacitors Sample Kit Now
Available
We’re offering a new sample kit featuring our 170 RVZ series high ripple current radial aluminum capacitors. The
sample kit offers a selection of the most important capacitance and voltage values for the devices. It is available via
our distribution partners, or by ordering directly using the code shown below.
Ordering Code
• 170 RVZ sample kit: MAL217099001E3
Key Advantages
• Very low impedance and low ESR in smaller case sizes than the 150 RMI series
• High ripple currents up to 3.8 A
• Very long useful life of up to 10 000 h
• AEC-Q200 qualified for higher reliability
• IATF 16949 certified manufacturer
• Manufactured in the EU
Useful Links
• 170 RVZ Sample Kit:   https://www.vishay.com/doc?28497
• 170 RVZ Product Page:  https://www.vishay.com/ppg?28462
• 170 RVZ Datasheet:  https://www.vishay.com/doc?28462
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay BCcomponents, Aluminum Capacitors / January 2024
PACKED SAMPLE KIT VALUES
CAPACITANCE (µf) VOLTAGE (V) DIMENSIONS D X L (mm) PART NUMBER
1000 16 10 x 20 MAL217055102E3
2200 16 12.5 x 25 MAL217055222E3
330 25 10 x 12 MAL217056331E3
1000 25 12.5 x 20 MAL217056102E3
1500 25 12.5 x 25 MAL217056152E3
220 35 10 x 20 MAL217050221E3
1000 35 12.5 x 25 MAL217050102E3
3300 35 18 x 31 MAL217050332E3
470 50 12.5 x 20 MAL217051471E3
1500 50 16 x 31 MAL217051152E3
470 63 12.5 x 25 MAL217058471E3
1000 63 16 x 31 MAL217058102E3
Contact Information
The Americas
Walter Bonomo
Europe
Gerald Tatschl
Asia / Pacific
Boon Hooi Tan